

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEAM 5189 WOLVES ROBOTICS 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,196.31
2025-08-04	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3	$txn_K9HKPpz$	-\$18.89	\$1,177.42
2025-08-19	Programmer and 5 Axon MAX from Axon Robotics	txn_K9HKmg0	-\$513.93	\$663.49
2025-08-21	Transfer from Gene Haas	$txn_NQHZKmX$	\$2,000.00	\$2,663.49
2025-08-22	FTC registration fee from Pitsco	txn_mAHZYO5	-\$325.00	\$2,338.49
2025-08-22	Å Switch cables and parts from REV Robotics	txn_oyHoZKL	-\$511.35	\$1,827.14
2025-08-25	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/18 to 8/24	txn_5wHKnAv	-\$140.00	\$1,687.14
2025-08-29	Å Servo and RS485 cable kits from Ferra Components	txn_ZeHZmm8	-\$168.80	\$1,518.34
2025-08-31	16 Slide rails from Misumi	txn_K9HZ7gP	-\$350.14	\$1,168.20
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,028.11. DEPOSITED: \$2,000.00.			\$1,168.20

 $\it Team~5189~Wolves~Robotics$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Team~5189~Wolves~Robotics$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.